

S.Tr-4(1)18(CIS 200/17)

Order No.-26

Dt.-11.03.2020

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence

Sole accused is present by filing hazira .

One witness kamal Kanta Sardar is present he is examined as PW4 and discharged.

No other Witness is present

It appears that previous schedule has been exhausted today and a fresh schedule has been

Framed as per prayer of Ld P.P incharge which as follows .

To 21.05.2020 for evidence of CSW-5 and 6

To 22.05.2020 for evidence of CSW-7 and 8

To 26.05.20 for evidence of CWS-9 and 10

Prosecution is directed to issue summons at once

Sd/- A. K. Tiwari

Addl. Sessions. Judge, 2nd Court,
Jhargram.

Misc. Case – 03/16(C.I.S.-02/17)

Order No.-16.

Dt.-12.12.2017.

This day is fixed for appearance and for filing show cause by the petitioner /wife namely Smt. Munmun Mahata. The petitioner/wife is absent without step. On repeated calls none appears on her behalf. The petitioner/wife neither filed the show cause nor filed any scrap of paper as ordered through herself / her Ld. Advocate to proceed with the instant case.

In the above circumstances, this court has no other alternative but to dismiss the instant case.

Hence, it is,

Ordered

that the Misc. Case being no.-03/16 be and same is dismissed for default.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist. &Sessions Judge, 2nd Court,
Jhargram.

Mat. Suit – 34/16(C.I.S.-77/17)

Order No.-15.

Dt.-12.12.2017.

This day is fixed for appearance and for filing show cause by the petitioner /husband namely Dhrubesh Kumar Mahata. The petitioner/husband is absent without step. On repeated calls none appears on his behalf. The petitioner/husband neither filed the show cause nor filed any scrap of paper as ordered through himself / his Ld. Advocate to proceed with the instant case.

In the above circumstances, this court has no other alternative but to dismiss the instant case.

Hence, it is,

Ordered

that the Mat Suit being no.34/16 be and same is dismissed for default.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist. &Sessions Judge, 2nd Court,

Jhargram.

Misc. Case – 03/16(C.I.S.-02/17)

Order No.-16.

Dt.-12.12.2017.

This day is fixed for appearance and for filing show cause by the petitioner /wife namely Smt. Munmun Mahata. The petitioner/wife is absent without step. On repeated calls none appears on her behalf. The petitioner/wife neither filed the show cause nor filed any scrap of paper as ordered through herself / her Ld. Advocate to proceed with the instant case.

In the above circumstances, this court has no other alternative but to dismiss the instant case.

Hence, it is,

Ordered

that the Misc. Case being no.-03/16 be and same is dismissed for default.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist. &Sessions Judge, 2nd Court,
Jhargram.